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Thursday   6:30 PM Lanes 1 - 26Stardust Bowl No. 2
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

President: Jeff Pole    Vice President: Norma Tolliver
Secretary/Treasurer: Patty Woosley

Lane Assignments
Another fantastic season in the books! Thank you for bowling with us!

Your dedication, passion, and sportsmanship have made this season unforgettable.
Keep practicing, stay excited, and we'll see you back on the lanes next season!

                              Attention!! No new bowlers!!!

Team Standings
Points Points Year-To-Date Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost WON Pins HDCP

1 11 Grass Roots 145 86 145 71960 85667
2 22 Roll Your Own 142 89 142 69772 84130
3 18 Here 4 The Beer 139 92 139 63939 82008
4 3 One and Done 136 95 136 71670 84411
5 13 KingPinz 134½ 96½ 134½ 63733 84886
6 5 Boom Shakalakas 132 99 132 60840 84237
7 14 AlleyKatz 131 100 131 65261 85085
8 20 G's Up Pins Down 128½ 102½ 128½ 61142 83873
9 9 Triple XXX 127½ 103½ 127½ 66473 83804

10 7 On The X 125 106 125 65920 83365
11 2 Thunder Rollers 124 107 124 57063 77916
12 21 Knuckles Deep 123 108 123 54792 81879
13 4 Turning Around 121 110 121 64299 83724
14 24 Does That Count 117½ 113½ 117½ 54400 82653
15 8 Bowlers On Strik 114 117 114 71149 81151
16 1 The Team 113½ 117½ 113½ 64354 83320
17 15 Expect  Miracles 113 118 113 60809 83674
18 6 For Splits & Gig 113 118 113 66103 81283
19 16 Bowling With Mis 111 120 111 55482 81159
20 10 Split Happens 107 124 107 58015 80977
21 19 I Struck Avenger 101 130 101 66838 83488
22 12 Maggie and Frien 100 131 100 58896 82929
23 17 Fingers & Holes 99 132 99 57022 82600
24 23 Let''s Go 80 151 80 44180 64511
25 25 Curves To The Le 61½ 169½ 61½ 32409 47112
26 26 BYE 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Grass Roots 799 794 818 2411 0 <---> Roll Your Own 847 824 859 2530 7
3-4 One and Done 839 804 862 2505 2 <---> Here 4 The Beer 885 792 866 2543 5
5-6 G's Up Pins Down 853 825 745 2423 0 <---> KingPinz 920 888 813 2621 7
7-8 AlleyKatz 945 915 793 2653 5 <---> Triple XXX 810 887 850 2547 2

9-10 Boom Shakalakas 884 852 883 2619 7 <---> On The X 856 778 804 2438 0
11-12 Thunder Rollers 812 840 870 2522 3 <---> Turning Around 819 859 742 2420 4
13-14 Knuckles Deep 883 908 922 2713 7 <---> For Splits & Gig 838 848 865 2551 0
15-16 Bowling With Mis 759 827 804 2390 0 <---> Does That Count 886 900 811 2597 7
17-18 Expect  Miracles 857 901 840 2598 3 <---> Bowlers On Strik 858 863 863 2584 4
19-20 Split Happens 0 0 0 0 0 <---> The Team 925 787 820 2532 7
21-22 Maggie and Frien 808 783 810 2401 0 <---> I Struck Avenger 824 809 840 2473 7
23-24 Fingers & Holes 802 850 714 2366 7 <---> Let''s Go 778 833 681 2292 0
25-26 Curves To The Le 0 0 0 0 0 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0
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Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game
2953 Grass Roots 1023 Here 4 The Beer 2404 Bowlers On Strik 835 AlleyKatz
2826 Let''s Go 1019 I Struck Avenger 2308 One and Done 809 On The X
2790 KingPinz 1015 Bowling With Mis 2256 For Splits & Gig 807 Roll Your Own

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Men 770 Don Petroski 300 Derrick Cooper 852 Jim Bentley 340 Courtney Halliburton

754 Bobby Spear Jr. 287 Joe Tutor Jr 809 Bruce Woods 323 Greg Penman
748 James Loper 278 Steve Napierala 786 Anthony DiSanto 314 Justin Haliburton

786 Mike Greenberg

Women 618 Denise Herkey 245 Katherine Pippen 808 Bessie Spencer 293 Tammy Braselton
578 Rena Jones 234 Norma Tolliver 748 Gail Cook 287 Diana Correa
534 Amber Tutor 208 Maggie Muenstermann 747 Kelly Tutor 283 Laura Miller
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Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

764 Bowlers On Strik 2287 Bowlers On Strik 945 AlleyKatz 2713 Knuckles Deep
756 AlleyKatz 2170 Roll Your Own 925 The Team 2653 AlleyKatz
745 One and Done 2154 One and Done 922 Knuckles Deep 2621 KingPinz

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 279 Bobby Spear Jr. 736 Bobby Spear Jr. 279 Bobby Spear Jr. 736 Bobby Spear Jr.

257 Mark Jurek 626 Mark Jurek 275 Charles Black 724 Courtney Halliburton
245 James Loper 625 James Loper 266 Michael Correa 705 Charles Black

Women 218 Yvonne Shofroth 561 Yvonne Shofroth 265 Linda Gill 718 Linda Gill
210 Denise Herkey 552 Denise Herkey 255 Cilestia Jurek 693 Kelly Tutor
197 Linda Gill 531 Norma Tolliver 251 Yvonne Shofroth 682 Diana Correa

Team Rosters
1 - The Team  Lane 20
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Jeff Pole 150 60 14021 93 201 131 138 470
Patty Woosley 140 70 11788 84 142 122 141 405
Mark Corey 182 28 15856 87 192 191 190 573
Nick Pole 183 27 6062 33 205 158 166 529
Rob Woosley 184 26 7363 40 0

2 - Thunder Rollers  Lane 11
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Elnora Washington 119 91 10187 85 114 104 131 349
Deborah Lockett 145 65 6999 48 148 137 147 432
Chris Brown 165 45 14894 90 146 175 165 486
Larry Williams Jr 177 33 12218 69 169 189 192 550

3 - One and Done  Lane 3
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Don Petroski 212 0 20398 96 157 169 211 537
Mary Spear 150 60 13588 90 143 166 143 452
Justin Griffin 148 62 2224 15 0
Sam Schultz 153 57 5973 39 a143 a143 a143 429
Bobby Spear Jr. 216 0 19467 90 279 209 248 736
Darius Schultz bk171 39 0 0 0

4 - Turning Around  Lane 12
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Auston Buchanan 177 33 4260 24 154 220 157 531
Rena Jones 163 47 15548 95 182 166 119 467
Gail Cook 156 54 15479 99 170 129 124 423
Jim Releford 165 45 16407 99 135 166 164 465
Andrew Syverson 162 48 9085 56 0

5 - Boom Shakalakas  Lane 9
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Norma Tolliver 162 48 15091 93 180 156 195 531
Pam Cheeks 156 54 13427 86 155 187 164 506
Collin S. Miller 131 79 11469 87 166 126 141 433
Bill Cheeks 170 40 4595 27 0
Tammy Braselton 157 53 12736 81 a147 a147 a147 441
Anna Forney 165 45 2483 15 0

6 - For Splits & Gig  Lane 14
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Cilestia Jurek 120 90 8342 69 95 165 117 377
Tom Jurek 178 32 17155 96 191 151 176 518
Mark Jurek 212 0 19137 90 201 168 257 626
Russell Prior 183 27 17097 93 202 215 166 583
Julie Salesman 113 97 2375 21 0

7 - On The X  Lane 10
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Isaiah Mayes 174 36 17228 99 158 123 121 402
Daniel Kennedy 144 66 10819 75 183 135 139 457
Dejuan Nelson 164 46 16158 98 186 171 189 546
Everett Payne 183 27 17392 95 154 174 180 508
Donte Nelson 150 60 2260 15 0

8 - Bowlers On Strik  Lane 18
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Nick Perez 189 21 17060 90 166 203 185 554
Jeffrey M. Gill 198 12 17902 90 201 196 202 599
Mike Greenberg 176 34 15394 87 226 182 183 591
Derrick Cooper 179 31 16113 90 166 183 194 543
Kenyatta McGee bk201 9 1035 6 0

9 - Triple XXX  Lane 8
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Nicholas Rentas 149 61 13161 88 179 173 158 510
Mark Short 145 65 8169 56 a135 a135 a135 405
Jeff Day 188 22 16435 87 a178 a178 a178 534
Darrell Swisher 189 21 18749 99 148 231 209 588
Laura A. Short 145 65 3502 24 0
Brandon Kaylor bk204 6 1264 6 0
Kelly Kaylor 165 45 495 3 0

10 - Split Happens  Lane 19
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Brandon Welch 167 43 2518 15 a157 a157 a157 471
Cheryl Borman 137 73 11969 87 a127 a127 a127 381
Lindsey Rozek 137 73 13210 96 a127 a127 a127 381
Barry Corbett 205 5 13142 64 a195 a195 a195 585
Mike Gosnell 140 70 5496 39 0
Tina Rozek 112 98 1805 16 0

11 - Grass Roots  Lane 1
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Tremont Turner 191 19 18359 96 168 193 206 567
Greg Penman 181 29 18009 99 158 175 165 498
Greg Millard 172 38 16424 95 180 150 182 512
Bruce Woods 181 29 16921 93 180 163 152 495
Edward Perry bk205 5 1140 6 0

12 - Maggie and Frien  Lane 21
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Kristin Wielert 146 64 7480 51 144 119 140 403
Maggie Muenstermann 135 75 11347 84 145 126 106 377
John Zamoski 189 21 13472 71 161 180 206 547
Steve Napierala 164 46 13837 84 a154 a154 a154 462
Steve J. Muenstermann 106 104 4783 45 0
Brian Maxwell 122 88 2580 21 0

13 - KingPinz  Lane 6
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Courtney Whiteside 166 44 13683 82 191 146 160 497
Bessie Spencer 145 65 11778 81 158 164 152 474
Courtney Halliburton 158 52 15212 96 186 202 177 565
Justin Haliburton 177 33 17440 98 190 181 129 500
Bruce Greiff bk198 12 572 3 0

14 - AlleyKatz  Lane 7
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Diana Correa 150 60 14452 96 176 157 169 502
Jerame Aikens 155 55 9455 61 a145 a145 a145 435
Charles Black 170 40 16871 99 234 191 157 582
Michael E. Correa 177 33 17035 96 201 233 133 567
Damon Graves 205 5 3699 18 0
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15 - Expect  Miracles  Lane 17
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Nikki Rollensen 142 68 12410 87 0
Bre Glisan 128 82 10420 81 0
Don Rollensen 151 59 5287 35 153 156 162 471
Jimmy Mendez 161 49 8697 54 156 192 144 492
Joseph Boyer 177 33 17058 96 177 226 146 549
Jeff Gustke bk162 48 986 6 180 136 197 513

16 - Bowling With Mis  Lane 15
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Laura Miller 129 81 12034 93 103 149 137 389
Carol DeYoung 134 76 12554 93 111 111 121 343
Yvonne Shofroth 177 33 6405 36 173 218 170 561
Nicholas Damjanovic 181 29 12557 69 156 133 160 449
KatieT Blaylock 107 103 4501 42 0

17 - Fingers & Holes  Lane 23
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Melissa Zimmerman 136 74 5318 39 a126 a126 a126 378
Carla Sabin-Alvarez 126 84 11739 93 112 163 52 327
Jeff Zimmerman 150 60 14932 99 147 144 119 410
Joe F. Deakin 188 22 9063 48 a178 a178 a178 534
Timm Terzarial 215 0 645 3 0
Jennifer Lovett 98 112 887 9 0

18 - Here 4 The Beer  Lane 4
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Amber Tutor 142 68 13655 96 146 141 181 468
Ramone Gonzalez 180 30 15179 84 201 127 163 491
Jim Wallace 163 47 10758 66 181 170 158 509
Joe Tutor Jr 192 18 17518 91 193 190 200 583
Joe D. Lewis 136 74 2872 21 0

19 - I Struck Avenger  Lane 22
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Stanley Thompson 156 54 10338 66 0
Sawyer Kekelik 144 66 10838 75 168 165 157 490
Ryan Hatfield 181 29 10876 60 179 229 156 564
Brandon Huisenga 187 23 16837 90 166 158 216 540
Michael Young 198 12 8922 45 181 127 181 489

20 - G's Up Pins Down  Lane 5
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Greg Krumwiede 122 88 10987 90 111 142 104 357
Larry Mabs 126 84 6456 51 0
Todd Goldie 133 77 1203 9 0
Joe Bates 175 35 15758 90 198 146 147 491
Jamie Lennon 145 65 6974 48 134 171 131 436
Lloyd Tanner 188 22 18096 96 201 157 154 512

21 - Knuckles Deep  Lane 13
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Jeff Gawlinski 113 97 3405 30 0
Taylor Koons 112 98 8446 75 126 114 156 396
James Loper 200 10 15613 78 197 245 183 625
Mike Marinos 163 47 12779 78 181 170 177 528
Kelly Tutor 113 97 9459 83 125 125 152 402

22 - Roll Your Own  Lane 2
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Don Watts 167 43 14606 87 0
Nicole Olson 153 57 1383 9 0
Dave Herkey 173 37 14605 84 167 158 139 464
Denise Herkey 181 29 14684 81 167 210 175 552
Brian Olson 185 25 17763 96 179 186 234 599
Markell Turner 181 29 3818 21 214 150 191 555

23 - Let''s Go  Lane 24
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Kyle Hiatt 127 83 8032 63 157 111 83 351
Leslie Bentley 123 87 8004 65 89 130 78 297
Jeff Darche 148 62 9828 66 128 182 144 454
Jim Bentley 178 32 12882 72 144 150 116 410
Stacy Hroves 0 0 0 0 0

24 - Does That Count  Lane 16
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Anthony DiSanto 154 56 12641 82 155 165 161 481
John Gill 110 100 10310 93 113 126 76 315
Linda Gill 143 67 12922 90 195 197 122 514
Katherine Pippen 158 52 13489 85 147 136 176 459

25 - Curves To The Le  Lane 25
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Spencer Fadden 172 38 9856 57 0
Adam Olenik 181 29 1637 9 0
Aiden Ruiz 110 100 3656 33 0
Cole Rowell 118 92 5710 48 0

Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

277 Jerame Aikens 9455 61 155 55
116 Oscar Allen 0 0 0 0

43 Tony Alvarez 0 0 0 0
39 Jordan Armstrong 0 0 0 0

246 Ron Avina 0 0 bk161 49
4 Toni Baker 0 0 bk146 64

123 Joe Bates 15758 90 175 35
301 Jen Bauner 344 3 114 96
197 Jim Bauner 0 0 0 0
152 Carlos Benitez 1109 9 123 87
154 Letti Benitez 0 0 0 0
135 Jim Bentley 12882 72 178 32
134 Leslie Bentley 8004 65 123 87
278 Charles Black 16871 99 170 40
296 KatieT Blaylock 4501 42 107 103
138 Autum Boren 0 0 0 0
227 Cheryl Borman 11969 87 137 73
231 Joseph Boyer 17058 96 177 33

47 Tammy Braselton 12736 81 157 53
212 Chris Brown 14894 90 165 45
194 Tim Brown 0 0 0 0

250 Auston Buchanan 4260 24 177 33
214 Billy Buvala 0 0 0 0
291 Rikki C Canter 4874 33 147 63
208 Earl Carroll 0 0 0 0
103 Bill Cheeks 4595 27 170 40

16 Pam Cheeks 13427 86 156 54
201 Zach Compton 0 0 bk180 30

85 Gail Cook 15479 99 156 54
270 Derrick Cooper 16113 90 179 31
229 Barry Corbett 13142 64 205 5

40 Mark Corey 15856 87 182 28
216 Diana Correa 14452 96 150 60
219 Michael E. Correa 17035 96 177 33
162 Ninette Cox 0 0 0 0
238 Mike Crachy 0 0 0 0

90 Robert Cunningham 4476 24 186 24
172 Nicholas Damjanovic 12557 69 181 29
166 Jeff Darche 9828 66 148 62
225 Jeff Day 16435 87 188 22

65 Jake Deakin 0 0 0 0
61 Joe F. Deakin 9063 48 188 22
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
60 Josh Deakin 0 0 0 0

171 Carol DeYoung 12554 93 134 76
258 Anthony DiSanto 12641 82 154 56
150 Jamie Dorton 0 0 0 0

99 Miguel Eason 0 0 0 0
100 Chris Elkins 0 0 bk137 73
137 Katie Fadden 0 0 0 0
260 Spencer Fadden 9856 57 172 38

48 Cindy Fadell 0 0 0 0
46 Bridget Federick 0 0 0 0

175 Eric Finck 0 0 0 0
199 Ryan Florek 0 0 0 0
151 Ray Fogle 0 0 0 0
265 Anna Forney 2483 15 165 45
118 Ed Funches 0 0 0 0
217 Allison M. Garcia 0 0 bk116 94
218 Mike A. Garcia 0 0 bk131 79
300 Jeff Gawlinski 3405 30 113 97
196 Aaron Gibson 0 0 0 0
268 Jeffrey M. Gill 17902 90 198 12
257 John Gill 10310 93 110 100
256 Linda Gill 12922 90 143 67
204 Bre Glisan 10420 81 128 82
205 Jason Glisan 0 0 0 0
174 Todd Goldie 1203 9 133 77
210 Isabel Gonzales 0 0 0 0

27 Ramone Gonzalez 15179 84 180 30
299 Mike Gosnell 5496 39 140 70
139 Damon Graves 3699 18 205 5
269 Mike Greenberg 15394 87 176 34
295 Bruce Greiff 572 3 bk198 12
239 Justin Griffin 2224 15 148 62
206 Jeff Gustke 986 6 bk162 48
274 Justin Haliburton 17440 98 177 33
273 Courtney Halliburton 15212 96 158 52

20 Laura Halls 0 0 bk132 78
189 Ryan Hatfield 10876 60 181 29
180 Dave Herkey 14605 84 173 37
169 Denise Herkey 14684 81 181 29
133 Breanna Hiatt 0 0 0 0
132 Kyle Hiatt 8032 63 127 83
247 Richard Hill 0 0 bk199 11
215 Stacy Hroves 0 0 0 0
184 Brandon Huisenga 16837 90 187 23
157 Versie Hull 0 0 0 0
178 Illiana Iglesias 0 0 0 0

83 Rena Jones 15548 95 163 47
128 Cilestia Jurek 8342 69 120 90
130 Mark Jurek 19137 90 212 0
129 Tom Jurek 17155 96 178 32
115 Katy Kasper 0 0 0 0
230 Scott Katschke 0 0 bk152 58
146 Brandon Kaylor 1264 6 bk204 6
147 Kelly Kaylor 495 3 165 45
240 Sawyer Kekelik 10838 75 144 66
224 Daniel Kennedy 10819 75 144 66
188 Cynde Kolicius 0 0 0 0
234 Taylor Koons 8446 75 112 98
125 Greg Krumwiede 10987 90 122 88
126 Jamie Lennon 6974 48 145 65

10 Joe D. Lewis 2872 21 136 74
58 Sabrina Lieberman 0 0 0 0

244 Tim Lobodzinski 0 0 bk188 22
136 Deborah Lockett 6999 48 145 65
111 James Loper 15613 78 200 10

292 Jennifer Lovett 887 9 98 112
176 Larry Mabs 6456 51 126 84
198 Justin Malachowski 0 0 0 0
117 Mike Marinos 12779 78 163 47

55 Alyssa Matusiak 0 0 0 0
193 Dave Matusiak 613 3 204 6

34 Alexander Maxwell 0 0 bk164 46
185 Brian Maxwell 2580 21 122 88
266 Isaiah Mayes 17228 99 174 36
271 Kenyatta McGee 1035 6 bk201 9
160 Rodney McGuire 0 0 0 0

29 Jimmy McMillian 0 0 0 0
279 Steve Meadows 3514 21 167 43
298 Jimmy Mendez 8697 54 161 49

6 Samuel Meyers 0 0 bk116 94
156 Greg Millard 16424 95 172 38
251 Collin S. Miller 11469 87 131 79

76 Laura Miller 12034 93 129 81
179 Amy Mitziga 0 0 0 0
191 Etalia Moreno 0 0 0 0

32 Maggie Muenstermann 11347 84 135 75
294 Steve J. Muenstermann 4783 45 106 104
108 Ashley Mull 0 0 0 0
233 Tom Murray 0 0 0 0
187 Kelly Muzzillo 0 0 0 0
297 Steve Napierala 13837 84 164 46
222 Dejuan Nelson 16158 98 164 46
252 Donte Nelson 2260 15 150 60
110 Jeff Nelson 0 0 0 0
155 Maria Nied 0 0 0 0
153 Steve Nied 0 0 0 0
289 Adam Olenik 1637 9 181 29

97 Brian Olson 17763 96 185 25
96 Nicole Olson 1383 9 153 57

181 Tim Olson 0 0 0 0
254 Kim Parkinson 0 0 0 0
221 Robert Patterson 0 0 0 0
223 Everett Payne 17392 95 183 27
248 Greg Penman 18009 99 181 29
267 Nick Perez 17060 90 189 21
220 Edward Perry 1140 6 bk205 5

15 Don Petroski 20398 96 212 0
259 Katherine Pippen 13489 85 158 52

2 Jeff Pole 14021 93 150 60
87 Nick Pole 6062 33 183 27

232 Jon E. Policchio 0 0 bk165 45
42 Russell Prior 17097 93 183 27

202 Gina Pritchett 0 0 0 0
203 Tim Pritchett 0 0 0 0
207 Jorge Ramos 0 0 0 0
119 Jim Releford 16407 99 165 45
140 Jimmy Releford 0 0 0 0
190 Nicholas Rentas 13161 88 149 61
177 Dawn Ridley 0 0 0 0

36 Breauna Rivoli 0 0 0 0
105 Jimmy Rodish 0 0 0 0
165 Don Rollensen 5287 35 151 59
142 Nikki Rollensen 12410 87 142 68
261 Cole Rowell 5710 48 118 92
226 Lindsey Rozek 13210 96 137 73
164 Tina Rozek 1805 16 112 98
290 Aiden Ruiz 3656 33 110 100
173 Carla Sabin-Alvarez 11739 93 126 84
209 Julie Salesman 2375 21 113 97
186 John Schneider 0 0 0 0
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
37 Nick Schrader 0 0 0 0

192 Darius Schultz 0 0 bk171 39
141 Sam Schultz 5973 39 153 57
106 Beth Seifert 0 0 0 0
104 Danielle Seifert 0 0 0 0
211 John Shofroth Jr 0 0 0 0

80 Yvonne Shofroth 6405 36 177 33
101 Laura A. Short 3502 24 145 65
145 Mark Short 8169 56 145 65

77 Phyllis Smith 0 0 0 0
148 Jeff Sopo 0 0 0 0

7 Bobby Spear Jr. 19467 90 216 0
8 Mary Spear 13588 90 150 60

275 Bessie Spencer 11778 81 145 65
38 Thomas Steele 0 0 0 0
91 Charmal Surney 0 0 0 0

144 Darrell Swisher 18749 99 189 21
264 Andrew Syverson 9085 56 162 48
124 Lloyd Tanner 18096 96 188 22

14 Justin Taylor 0 0 0 0
143 Shay Taylor 0 0 0 0
121 Timm Terzarial 645 3 215 0

68 Stanley Thompson 10338 66 156 54
41 Norma Tolliver 15091 93 162 48
59 Tammi Travis 0 0 0 0

236 Markell Turner 3818 21 181 29
159 Tremont Turner 18359 96 191 19

82 Amber Tutor 13655 96 142 68

168 Joe Tutor Jr 17518 91 192 18
113 Kelly Tutor 9459 83 113 97
235 Remy Valdez 0 0 bk178 32
195 Joe Vetrocsky 0 0 0 0

92 Jim Wallace 10758 66 163 47
149 Cynda Ward 0 0 0 0

28 Elnora Washington 10187 85 119 91
95 Don Watts 14606 87 167 43

228 Brandon Welch 2518 15 167 43
45 Justus White 0 0 0 0

276 Courtney Whiteside 13683 82 166 44
33 Kristin Wielert 7480 51 146 64
88 Larry Williams Jr 12218 69 177 33

213 Carmen Williamson 0 0 bk145 65
253 Lamar Williamson 0 0 bk159 51
237 Sammi Winters 0 0 bk130 80

25 Shelby Winters 0 0 bk103 107
24 Toni Winters 0 0 bk113 97

158 Bruce Woods 16921 93 181 29
21 Patty Woosley 11788 84 140 70
22 Rob Woosley 7363 40 184 26

200 Mary Yardley 0 0 0 0
249 Anthony Young 0 0 bk181 29
102 Michael Young 8922 45 198 12
161 Heather Zamojski 0 0 0 0

30 John Zamoski 13472 71 189 21
56 Jeff Zimmerman 14932 99 150 60
52 Melissa Zimmerman 5318 39 136 74
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